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damunusa, uma

1

O 00 NO U~ WN

B DA DD DD DWW WWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRPRPRPRE
AU WNREP OOWONOOOULEWNREOOVUOOKNOOUEWNREROOVOONOULEWNERELO

3157 OroPOAHUMKOB MeTtp
3167 CYHL,OB Masen

3142 ®EQOPOB Bagum
3080 BAAPUTANHOB Annk
3015 YEPEMWUCWH Uropb
3072 JJOMBPOBCKUI Oner
3028 BABUJIMH Muxaun
3065 BANYYIOB AHppeit
3050 JIEBEAEB Bacunuii
3063 BY/IEHKOB Bnaagumunp
3092 HOPKWH AHapeti
3168 BE/IOB Cepreit

3153 AJI®EPOB Bnaagumup
3166 3YBKOB AHapeit
3109 3AUKO AnekcaHap
3148 A3M30B AnekcaHap
3097 XYCHY/I/IMH Mapat
3026 YBE/Ib Anekceli

3038 OPJIOB Makcum
3141 CMEPTUH Anekceli
3091 MEABEJEB BukTtop
3139 MAJIAHOB Aptem
3143 MAJIAHOB Anekceit
3152 FA3MEB [aHuna

3093 NMAHOBA Hatanbsa
3074 EJINCEEB Muxaun
3051 ®EAOPEEBA AunaHa
3135 AMAHYMHOB Pacyn
3120 APbITH Makcum
3053 KOMbITOB Unbsa
3003 MOJIOCTOB AmuTpuit

3147 WAMCYTONHOBA Ainunxa

3033 CEPOB Bnagnmunp

3099 MYXAMETKUbAOWH PycnaH
3137 KUCTAHOB AnekcaHgp

3044 ACbIPEB Makcum
3110 KY3HELOB Hukuta
3138 BUTA3EB KoHcTaHTWH
3088 KOPOBKOB Tumodeit
3117 TNYMOB AH

3024 TYMEPOB UnbdaTt
3103 CONAATOB OmuTpunit
3022 OCTAMEHKO ApTtem
3069 MUTIOIOB EBreHui
3052 HEYAEB Anekceit
3124 KY3bMWH KoHcTaHTUH

Kny6
OgorodnikovTeam
FOREST sport club
KATAVRUN
Skyrunteam
UralTrail
VavilinOcr
UralTrail

SKI TEAM ALEX

ParkRun Koneiick

Sky Republic

Ypantpybnpom
Cemuropbe
IRBIS TEAM

Muwuacc

YYHUT

Yenly Mo

TyproskK - TeppuTOpUA CnopTa

ExxoBTeam

OgorodnikovTeam
I'run

loHka 30km - 3aber 3a o6naka 24 asrycta 2024

MNon
My>KumHa
My>KumHa
My>KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa

Kar Mo Kar. lFopoa.
M18-44 1 VYBenbckui
M18-44 2 EKatepuHbypr
M18-44 3 WagpurHcK
M18-44 4 Kartas-MBaHoBCK
M18-44 5 Monesckow
M18-44 6 ExkaTepuHbypr
M18-44 7 YenabuHck
M18-44 8 PeBaa
M18-44 9 EKaTepuHbypr
M45-59 1 AneKkcaHgposckoe rn
M18-44 10 CHeXMHCK
M18-44 11
M18-44 12 YenabuHck
M18-44 13 Konelick
M45-59 2 Cum
M18-44 14 YenabuHck
M18-44 15 Yéa
M18-44 16 HuxkHuit Tarun
M18-44 17 MepBoypanbck
M45-59 3 Mocksa
M18-44 18 YenabuHck
M18-44 19 lMepBoypanbck
M45-59 4 MNepBoypanbCK
M18-44 20 Hblpob
K18-44 1 EkaTepuHbypr
M18-44 21 3natoyct
K18-44 2 Mwnacc
M18-44 22 lFopHo-AnTaick
M18-44 23 Mwnacc
M18-44 24 EKaTepuHbypr
M45-59 5 Mwacc
K18-44 3 Yoa
M18-44 25 Mwacc
M18-44 26 Mwacc
M45-59 6 Mwnacc
M18-44 27 ExaTepuHbypr
M18-44 28 [obpsaHKa
M18-44 29 3nartoyct
M18-44 30 YensabuHcK
M18-44 31 EKaTepuHbypr
M18-44 32 YensabuHcK
M18-44 33 Cubai
M18-44 34 Cum
M45-59 7 YenabuHck
M45-59 8 EKaTepuHbypr
M18-44 35 KameHcK-Ypanbckuit

CtpaHuua 1us 4

benbii_knoul Kpyramua bBenblii_Kknwou2 Bpemsa Yun-taim

0:27:37
0:29:52
0:29:26
0:29:54
0:31:13
0:31:57
0:32:04
0:29:24
0:32:32
0:31:58
0:33:59
0:34:02
0:35:05
0:36:59
0:37:09
0:35:55
0:35:47
0:38:41
0:39:24
0:38:08
0:38:08
0:37:45
0:37:41
0:35:52
0:38:18
0:38:27
0:38:35
0:37:07
0:37:12
0:40:49
0:38:24
0:37:39
0:40:55
0:39:09
0:39:12
0:38:57
0:35:54
0:38:16
0:39:51
0:37:48
0:38:31
0:39:15
0:40:25
0:39:14
0:40:03
3:09:41

1:19:42
1:21:13
1:23:29
1:24:41
1:30:39
1:31:36
1:33:44
1:23:24
1:35:37
1:33:33
1:38:49
1:40:04
1:43:01
1:44:47
1:48:52
1:47:17
1:45:52
1:47:15
1:52:56
1:49:39
1:49:25
1:49:57
1:49:53
1:47:45
1:53:37
1:53:39
1:58:00
1:53:02
1:50:04
1:56:09
1:55:34
1:53:10
1:57:27
1:54:40
1:52:32
1:56:33
1:49:00
1:51:52
1:59:26
1:53:54
1:56:13
1:57:56
2:02:45
1:56:22
2:02:04
2:03:55

2:00:28
2:03:38
2:10:52
2:14:23
2:18:18
2:19:59
2:23:14
2:26:42
2:27:01
2:29:16
2:36:03
2:39:54
2:39:24
2:43:08
2:43:28
2:41:18
2:45:11
2:47:04
2:49:04
2:51:05
2:47:50
2:50:41
2:50:37
2:51:16
2:54:47
2:54:32
2:57:21
2:54:44
2:54:55
2:58:32
2:56:46
3:01:38
2:59:35
2:59:52
2:59:45
3:01:29
3:02:37
3:00:04
3:07:51
3:03:01
3:07:20
3:11:06
3:08:26
3:11:12
3:14:58
3:09:41

2:26:50
2:33:00
2:43:07
2:49:23
2:49:54
2:53:35
2:58:23
2:59:00
3:01:32
3:04:19
3:14:54
3:17:10
3:17:33
3:17:54
3:18:17
3:18:48
3:23:21
3:24:09
3:24:39
3:26:55
3:27:04
3:29:22
3:29:22
3:30:00
3:33:11
3:34:29
3:35:11
3:39:53
3:40:06
3:40:12
3:40:42
3:41:32
3:41:59
3:42:23
3:42:34
3:42:48
3:44:35
3:45:09
3:45:09
3:47:08
3:50:12
3:50:44
3:51:52
3:57:51
3:58:19
3:58:31

2:26:50
2:33:00
2:43:07
2:49:23
2:49:54
2:53:35
2:58:23
2:59:00
3:01:32
3:04:19
3:14:54
3:17:10
3:17:33
3:17:54
3:18:17
3:18:48
3:23:21
3:24:08
3:24:39
3:26:55
3:27:04
3:29:21
3:29:22
3:29:59
3:33:11
3:34:28
3:35:11
3:39:52
3:40:05
3:40:12
3:40:42
3:41:32
3:41:58
3:42:23
3:42:32
3:42:48
3:44:35
3:45:03
3:45:05
3:47:08
3:50:09
3:50:44
3:51:51
3:57:51
3:58:19
3:58:25

CpeaHAn cK.
5:10
5:23
5:44
5:58
5:59
6:07
6:17
6:18
6:23
6:29
6:52
6:56
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:10
7:11
7:13
7:17
7:17
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:31
7:33
7:35
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:55
7:56
7:56
8:00
8:07
8:07
8:10
8:23
8:23
8:24
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

damunusa, uma
3128 YYANHOBA AHactacusa
3081 POlOB lNpuropuii

3125 TOA0OPUB Onbra

3062 NYPUHA AHacTtacua
3039 OBYAPKWH KoHcTaHTUH
3089 YCTHOIOB Masen

3005 KOPOBEMHMKOB Angpeit

3035 POCTOBLIEB Aptém
3101 CUJINH AHppeli

3032 UTHATOBUY tOnusa
3122 KOHOEPOB Muxaunn
3127 KOMKOB Anekce#
3075 TAPKUHA UpuHa
3036 BAPAHOB WBaH

3070 IMA3YHOBA AneBtuHa

3006 KOPOBEMHWKOBA lranuua

3034 EBYEHKO Bagum
3009 XALLMWH EBrexuit
3008 BOMKO CseTtnaHa
3084 NEBEAEB AHppeit
3116 COKONOB Uropb
3121 KY/IELLOB Anekceit
3145 BAXWH Ceprei
3021 POPQOV Dmitrii

3079 NAMNWWH Uropb
3151 HUKYJIUH AnekcaHap
3112 OAErOB Cepreii
3159 BYPMACOB EBreHui
3096 /UMM Muxann
3040 OKYHEBA TaTtbsiHa
3162 PAXMMOB PuHaTt

3014 CYITAHAXMETOBA EneHa

3056 EBIEHW ¥agaH

3017 KOHLEBOW Makcum
3105 BANEEB AHTOH

3054 AHOXWHA HuHa

3102 ATEEB puropwit

3016 C/IOTBUHCKAA Onbra
3031 ®OMMUHbIX Ennsaseta
3010 CENNIMBAHOBA KaHHa
3019 NYKOAHOB Unba
3068 JTOBMMOBA CseTnaHa
3123 BYNAAKOB Bnaagumup
3004 MBAHLLOBA AHHa
3130 KOJ1bC CrenaH

3027 KPACHOIMEPOB Cepreit

Kny6
Cemuropobe
Running in Zlatoust

ChelRunners
Tarunbckue

ChelRunners
TarkinaTeam
Ypanbckuii baHLwmK
Sky Republic
ChelRunners

Het

T1Run
MPOKAYyait
I ran

| LOVE SUPERSPORT

Moi# Temn

TKACHUKTEAM
COM MMepBoypanbck

loHka 30km - 3aber 3a o6naka 24 asrycta 2024

MNon
HKeHwmHa
My>KumHa
HKeHwmHa
KeHwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
KeHwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
KeHwmHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
eHwwmHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa

Kar
K18-44
M18-44
K18-44
K18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M45-59
M18-44
M18-44
K18-44
M45-59
M18-44
K18-44
M18-44
K18-44
45-59
M45-59
M18-44
K18-44
M45-59
M18-44
M45-59
M18-44
M18-44
M45-59
M45-59
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
K18-44
M18-44
K18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M45-59
K18-44
M18-44
45-59
18-44
45-59
M18-44
18-44
M18-44
18-44
M18-44
M45-59

Mo Kar. lFopoa.

4 YepabiHb
36 3nartoyct
5 Pex
6 ExkaTepuHbypr
37 YenabuHck
38 Cyxoli Jlor
9 YenabuHck
39 HuKHMi Tarmn
40 EkaTepuHbypr
7 EkaTepuHbypr
10 Ycrb-KaTas
41 YenAabuHcK
8 MarHutoropck
42 HOXKHOYpanbCK
9 Yoa
1 YenabuHck
11 HuxKHWIA Tarun
43 YenabuHck
10 CaHKT-MNeTepbypr
12 ExkaTepuHbypr
44 BepxHeypanbCk
13 ExkaTepuHbypr
45 EkaTepuHbypr
46 EkaTepuHbypr
14 TepBoypanbck
15 Yebapkynb
47 Acbect
48 EkaTepuHbypr
49 Mwuacckoe
11 ExkaTepuHbypr
50 YenabuHck
12 ExaTepuHbypr
51 YenabuHck
52 YenabuHck
16 ExkaTepuHbypr
13 ExkaTepuHbypr
53 CHeXWHCK
2 HedretoraHck
14 ExkaTepuHbypr
3 Mwuacc
54 EKaTepuHbypr
15 Mwacc
55 EKaTepuHbypr
16 YenabuHck
56 EkaTepuHbypr
17 MepBoypanbck

CtpaHuua 2u3 4

benbii_knoul Kpyramua bBenblii_Kknwou2 Bpemsa Yun-taim

0:40:51
0:39:12
0:46:52
0:44:40
0:37:06
0:39:41
0:40:02
0:41:39
0:46:34
0:39:24
0:42:47
0:40:55
0:45:47
0:38:32
0:42:03
0:47:45
0:43:43
0:44:43
0:44:43
0:45:26
0:44:04
0:42:14
0:41:42
0:38:45
0:44:12
0:44:56
0:34:11
0:44:29
0:46:38
0:45:02
0:46:36
0:44:53
0:47:52
0:46:22
0:44:23
0:46:17
0:46:54
0:48:05
0:46:07
0:47:49
0:45:03
0:49:07
0:49:04
0:49:43
0:42:29
0:39:00

2:07:45
1:58:16
2:10:46
2:09:21
1:56:20
2:05:14
2:04:51
2:03:48
2:06:46
2:05:04
2:09:01
2:09:41
2:14:41
2:06:14
2:09:31
2:16:06
2:12:17
2:17:22
2:17:18
2:15:01
2:12:39
2:08:43
2:07:02
2:03:33
2:13:15
2:12:24
2:48:10
2:09:57
2:12:33
2:19:10
2:19:16
2:15:19
2:18:07
2:18:53
2:18:37
2:17:36
2:22:51
2:25:49
2:19:39
2:24:03
2:17:55
2:24:50
2:18:00
2:25:30
2:16:28
1:50:47

3:18:16
3:13:46
3:18:21
3:18:11
3:12:10
3:18:57
3:19:34
3:17:26
3:19:58
3:23:42
3:24:23
3:25:14
3:28:34
3:28:53
3:29:46
3:29:31
3:29:30
3:33:12
3:34:46
3:31:52
3:29:42
3:27:56
3:27:15
3:30:22
3:33:36
3:31:56
3:45:55
3:32:49
3:34:53
3:40:40
3:38:43
3:44:25
3:41:38
3:41:23
3:45:10
3:44:03
3:47:59
3:46:07
3:45:00
3:45:13
3:43:51
3:45:10
3:44:58
3:50:29
3:48:10
3:14:01

3:59:38
4:00:12
4:01:00
4:01:39
4:02:50
4:02:55
4:03:56
4:05:47
4:06:29
4:09:03
4:10:18
4:12:05
4:12:42
4:13:06
4:15:52
4:16:45
4:17:02
4:19:17
4:19:18
4:19:58
4:20:09
4:20:26
4:21:03
4:21:56
4:22:07
4:22:34
4:22:59
4:23:17
4:23:53
4:23:56
4:23:58
4:27:41
4:28:38
4:30:05
4:32:28
4:33:12
4:33:15
4:33:50
4:34:15
4:34:28
4:34:34
4:35:04
4:37:40
4:39:44
4:43:10
4:43:21

3:59:37
4:00:12
4:00:57
4:01:30
4:02:50
4:02:55
4:03:52
4:05:47
4:06:18
4:09:03
4:10:18
4:12:01
4:12:42
4:13:03
4:15:52
4:16:38
4:17:00
4:19:17
4:19:18
4:19:54
4:20:08
4:20:23
4:21:02
4:21:56
4:21:58
4:22:29
4:22:59
4:23:13
4:23:46
4:23:56
4:23:55
4:27:32
4:28:32
4:29:58
4:32:24
4:33:10
4:33:09
4:33:45
4:34:09
4:34:25
4:34:34
4:34:57
4:37:34
4:39:40
4:43:09
4:43:21

CpeaHAn cK.
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:33
8:35
8:39
8:41
8:46
8:49
8:53
8:54
8:55
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:26
9:28
9:31
9:35
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:47
9:51
9:58
9:59
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

damunusa, uma
3136 BOJIXOBCKUX OkcaHa
3011 CEZIMNBAHOB Bavecnas
3037 ULWLEHKO AneKkcaHgp
3076 EPLLOB Ceprei

3129 TMHKENb Erop

3146 XAIMYNUNH Esrenuii
3144 WANLLOB Makcum
3126 KAPbKOB AHgpeti
3073 NABPEHTbEB Hukonai
3045 AEPBbILWEB AmuTpuit
3149 TPETbAKOB AnekcaHgp
3059 KUPKOLWWH Kupunn
3071 AHAPEEB Amutpuii
3018 BEAPbIKUHA Niob6nBb
3066 KASAPMAHOB Banepuit
3098 LUYCTOB OmuTpwit
3158 AKCEHOBCKUX Anéna
3107 WEAHOBA HatanbA
3085 BEHKO Bayecnas

3020 BOHOAPEHKO Uropb
3119 AbAKOHOBA Hatanbsa
3154 NACYEB PomaH

3155 FrEPACMMOB EsreHuit
3156 TEPACMMOBA EkatepuHa
3077 AOMPAYEBA Onbra
3108 CMWPHOB Anekcelt
3106 CAPBAPOB Makcum
3082 MUXPAKOB Cepreit
3023 FO/IOBATIOK Butanwuii
3160 JAHWUTOBA AHactacusa
3161 JAHWUI0B Makcum
3012 TEOPUM Muxaun

3113 AHTOHIOK ApTtém
3002 FABPU/10B Bagum
3058 BAJIbKOB Bagum

3047 KYKCOBA EneHa

3090 KOPHWOB Cepreit
3025 TPETYBE MapwuHa

3094 LUYTOB Cepreit

3013 CEPOKOBA Anbdupa
3164 BAJIUWWHA UHra
3043 TAPACOB AHTOH

3095 EPO®EEBA UpuHa
3083 MUXHOBELL AnekcaHap
3087 KOPOBKOB Amutpuii
3041 HEHAXOB Amutpuii

Kny6

Cemuropbe

Akazemua b6era Inb3bl Knupeesoi

LLIMB Ypan 100

NLI

Jingepbl 300poBbA

IronBrewRunningCrew

IRON PEOPLE
IRON PEOPLE

| Love Supersport
ILSS

SKYRUN TEAM

LLIkona 6era ChelRunners

IRUN
I_run
I run

XopgAune

loHka 30km - 3aber 3a o6naka 24 asrycta 2024

MNon
HKeHwmHa
My>KumHa
HKeHwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
KeHwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
eHwwmHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa
My»KumHa

Kar
K45-59
M18-44
45-59
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M45-59
M18-44
M45-59
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
K45-59
M18-44
M18-44
K18-44
M18-44
M45-59
M18-44
K18-44
M18-44
M45-59
K18-44
45-59
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M60+
K18-44
M18-44
M45-59
M18-44
M45-59
M45-59
K18-44
M18-44
18-44
M45-59
45-59
18-44
M18-44
18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M60+

Mo Kar. lFopoa.

4 MarHuToropck
57 Mwuacc

5 YenabuHck
58 YensabuHck
59 YepabiHb
60 3nartoyct
18 YenabuHck
61 Pex
19 Tpouuk
62 EKaTepuHbypr
63 3nartoyct
64 3nartoyct
65 YensabuHck

6 EkaTepuHbypr
66 EKaTepuHbypr
67 Manblwesa
17 YenabuHck
68 Yepenosel,
20 YensabuHck
69 MarHutoropck
18 MarHuToropck
70 YensabuHck
21 Aranoska
19 AranoBka

7 YenabuHck
71 Cum
72 EKaTepuHbypr
73 EKaTepuHbypr

1 MockBa
20 EKaTepuHbypr
74 EKaTepuHbypr
22 3natoyct
75 YenabuHck
23 EKaTepuHbypr
24 YensabuHCK
21 YensabuHck
76 ExaTepuHbypr
22 EKaTepuHbYypr
25 YensabuHck

8 YenabuHck
23 YensabuHcK
77 YenabuHck
24 EKaTepuHbYypr
78 YensabuHck
79 YensabuHck

2 YenabuHck

CtpaHuua 3u3 4

benbii_knoul Kpyramua bBenblii_Kknwou2 Bpemsa Yun-taim

0:48:41
3:56:04
0:50:21
0:49:03
0:44:54
1:08:06
0:48:37
0:49:14
0:45:05
0:52:54
0:45:53
0:45:54
0:52:39
0:48:05
0:51:53
0:51:10
0:47:55
0:52:44
0:51:35
0:45:52
0:49:25
4:15:04
0:52:19
0:52:17
0:54:26
0:51:11
0:48:02
0:48:51
0:55:14
0:53:26
0:53:30
0:54:01
0:44:52
0:55:46
0:51:39
0:54:12
0:51:09
0:51:51
0:59:04
0:52:02
0:56:07
0:54:13
0:52:28
0:52:15
0:49:31
0:55:45

2:25:09
2:26:37
2:30:18
2:23:43
2:23:38
2:23:41
2:26:27
2:27:38
2:22:26
2:31:22
2:22:06
2:23:06
2:43:14
2:32:59
2:33:48
2:35:02
2:33:54
2:45:12
2:40:14
2:26:06
2:26:17
2:26:22
2:40:03
2:40:09
2:45:14
2:42:16
2:31:42
2:33:01
2:54:44
2:57:45
2:56:37
2:52:20
2:22:45
2:56:01
2:51:26
2:54:32
2:35:30
2:55:37
2:58:03
2:48:36
2:55:09
2:56:09
2:47:53
2:44:23
2:48:44
3:02:17

3:51:50
3:56:04
3:55:47
3:48:57
3:45:28
3:14:28
4:06:14
4:04:40
4:00:24
4:09:29
4:05:07
4:02:26
4:11:30
4:11:54
4:15:35
4:17:55
4:17:51
4:23:33
4:15:43
4:07:15
4:16:32
4:15:04
4:21:49
4:21:48
4:20:15
4:34:09
4:31:05
4:32:31
4:34:03
4:42:08
4:42:48
4:38:57
4:29:07
4:41:02
4:38:58
4:36:37
4:45:03
4:39:14
4:42:53
4:44:54
4:42:31
4:45:08
4:31:44
4:39:02
4:47:26
5:03:12

4:43:35
4:43:40
4:44:38
4:50:25
4:50:55
4:56:31
4:56:36
4:58:37
4:59:36
5:00:27
5:03:29
5:03:30
5:04:53
5:06:30
5:09:59
5:10:49
5:11:36
5:12:19
5:13:41
5:14:02
5:14:19
5:15:56
5:16:35
5:16:35
5:18:00
5:26:19
5:28:47
5:30:36
5:32:32
5:32:54
5:32:55
5:33:08
5:34:24
5:34:39
5:36:54
5:37:50
5:37:55
5:40:21
5:43:20
5:43:41
5:43:41
5:43:42
5:44:03
5:50:41
5:53:11
6:01:08

4:43:34
4:43:36
4:44:38
4:50:21
4:50:55
4:56:31
4:56:28
4:58:34
4:59:35
5:00:19
5:03:25
5:03:26
5:04:46
5:06:27
5:09:50
5:10:42
5:11:33
5:12:13
5:13:34
5:14:02
5:14:19
5:15:48
5:16:33
5:16:32
5:17:57
5:26:19
5:28:37
5:30:28
5:32:25
5:32:50
5:32:50
5:33:05
5:34:16
5:34:30
5:36:50
5:37:50
5:37:48
5:40:21
5:43:13
5:43:39
5:43:37
5:43:42
5:44:03
5:50:34
5:53:04
6:01:00

CpeaHAn cK.
9:59
9:59

10:01
10:14
10:14
10:26
10:26
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:41
10:41
10:44
10:47
10:55
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:07
11:09
11:09
11:12
11:29
11:35
11:38
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:52
11:54
11:54
11:59
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:21
12:26
12:43



M-to Ne yy-Ka

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

damunusa, uma
3064 LWAPADEEBA Ounspa
3118 WNLLIMMUHLEBA tOnus
3163 KUPOALLKMHA Hagexaa
3055 YCMAHOB Bopuc

3100 APECTOBA CseTniaHa
3115 KOBAJIEHKO AHHa

3046 KUCEJIEBA TatbAHa
3042 MULWIYCTUHA tOnus
3048 TM3ATY/IMHA Oapbs
3049 BOPWCOBA HaTtanbsa
3060 CAXTEPEBA HOnusa

3061 3AMHALLIEBA ExkaTepuHa
3150 MA3YP AnekcaHap
3134 LWOKWMHA AHHa

3114 B/IMHOBA KceHusa

Kny6
| RUN
I RUN
I RUN
| run yenabUHCK
I run
I Run

I'run
I'run

loHka 30km - 3aber 3a o6naka 24 asrycta 2024

Mon
HKeHwmHa
HKeHwmHa
HKeHwmHa
My»KumHa
HKeHwmHa
HKeHwmHa
HKeHwmHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwmHa
My»KumHa
KeHwmHa
eHwwmHa

Kar
K18-44
K18-44
K18-44
M60+
45-59
K18-44
K18-44
K18-44
K18-44
K18-44
K18-44
K18-44
M18-44
K18-44
K18-44

Mo Kar. lFopoa.
25 YensabuHck
26 YensabuHck
27 Mwuacc

3 YenabuHck

9 Cum
28 YensabuHck
29 YensabuHck
30 YensabuHck
31 YensabuHcK
32 YensabuHck
33 YensabuHck
34 YensabuHcK
80 YensabuHck
35 3naroyct
36 YensabuHck

CtpaHuua 4us 4

benbii_knoul Kpyramua bBenblii_Kknwou2 Bpemsa Yun-taim

0:55:49
1:01:11
5:19:19
0:59:35
1:03:19
0:55:05
1:08:14
1:08:16
1:09:12
1:06:48
1:06:51
1:09:09
1:08:12
1:10:40
1:21:04

3:02:13
3:15:57
3:16:24
3:08:19
3:24:34
3:08:04
3:38:04
3:39:10
3:39:16
3:49:47
3:51:17
4:06:15
4:06:19
4:24:18
4:24:15

5:03:06
5:23:43
5:19:19
5:22:35
5:35:45
5:22:36
6:12:24
6:08:21
6:04:38
6:41:29
6:41:27
7:07:45
7:07:50
7:20:08
7:24:03

6:01:09
6:22:07
6:22:22
6:30:16
6:41:30
6:46:09
7:40:38
7:51:24
7:51:24
8:01:18
8:01:19
8:40:35
8:40:36
8:48:31
8:48:32

6:01:01
6:22:07
6:22:16
6:30:15
6:41:29
6:46:08
7:40:38
7:51:24
7:51:24
8:01:18
8:01:19
8:40:35
8:40:35
8:48:31
8:48:25

CpeaHAn cK.
12:43
13:27
13:28
13:44
14:08
14:18
16:13
16:36
16:36
16:57
16:57
18:20
18:20
18:37
18:37



